What should happen if schools are re-opened for in-person learning and teachers refuse to return to the classroom?

Total Gender Age Race Party Employer College

Total Men Wom 18- 25 35 45 55- g5+ Whit Black Hispani Othe GOp Dem oOth vV S  Mod SLib VLip Privat Go Refire Othe ves No

Teachers Refusing to Work  Fired 18% 24% 13% 11% 12% 16% 25% 18% 21% 20% 11% 11% 14% 28% 12% 14% 38% 21% 11% 7% 15% 21% 11% 19% 12% 17% 18%
Suspended 21% 25% 18% 15% 20% 24% 17% 23% 25% 23% 14% 18% 18% 31% 12% 22% 26% 31% 20% 18% 9% 22% 27% 26% 14% 24% 19%

Allowed to Stay Home 45% 37% 52% 63% 54% 44% 42% 42% 36% 40% 58% 59% 48% 28% 61% 44% 28% 30% 51% 59% 65% 45% 46% 39% 50% 45% 45%

Not Sure 16% 14% 17% 10% 15% 16% 16% 17% 17% 16% 17% 11% 20% 13% 15% 20% 8% 18% 18% 17% 10% 12% 16% 16% 24% 14% 17%




